
                                                         
 
 

 
TENDER NOTICE INVITING TENDERS FOR EXECUTION OF WORK 

Tender No. 5/2014-15/CAPE     Dated :. 04.112014 
 

Sealed competitive tenders are invited by the undersigned from financially sound 

and well experienced valid Registered ‘B’ class and above contractors/firms of 

KPWD/CPWD/Railway/Irrigation for the construction work prescribed below up to 1.00 

pm on 12.11.2014 Bidders shall submit the tender document fees and EMD along with 

the Tender in  sealed Cover  in the form of DD drawn in favour of Director, CAPE 

payable at Thiruvananthapuram. 

 
The details of the work, plan, tender conditions and documents can be downloaded 
from the website www.capekerala.org from 05.11.2014.  For any further details or 
clarification, the Assistant Engineer, CAPE Head Quarters may be contacted. The 
Director reserves the right to reject any or all the tenders without assigning any reason 
therefor and his decision is final and binding. 
 
                 Sd/- 

DIRECTOR 
  

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1 Name of Work : Construction of Semi-permanent building over 
the 2nd floor of existing building at College of 
Engineering, Aranmula 

2 Estimate PAC : Rs.60,64,1760/- 
3 Nature of work : Semi-permanent shed with G.I. sheet roofiing 
4 Time of completion : 1  month 
5 Cost of Tender 

Documents 
: Rs.9,600/- including VAT 

 
6 EMD : Rs.1,51,650/- 
7 Issue of tender 

documents 
: To  be downloaded  from the website 

www.capekerala.org 
8 Last date and time of 

submission of tender 
: 12.112.2014 up to  1.00 PM –off line 

(no online submission) 
9 Date and Time of 

opening of tender 
: 12.11.2014 at 3.00PM 

http://www.capekerala.org/�
http://www.capekerala.org/�


 
 


